Product Information:
•	 Robust	construction	from	304	grade	stainless	steel	with	a	No.4
finish
•	 25mm	radius	internal	corners	to	stainless	steel	sink	prevent
bacteria	growth	in	sharp	corners,	easy	to	clean
•	 50mm	stainless	steel	ball	valve	enables	easy	draining
•	 Easy-push	125mm	swivel	castors,	with	brakes
•	 Mobile	so	can	be	pushed	and	positioned	where	convenient
Standard:
•	 Sturdy	25mm	stainless	steel	square	tube	legs
•	 200mm	deep	sinks	suit	1	x	standard	500	x	500	dishwasher
baskets
•	 300mm	deep	sinks	suits	2	x	standard	500	x	500	dishwasher
baskets.
Cutlery Soak Sinks
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
Proudly Manufactured
in Australia
Ambient - Standard
All Culinaire products are supplied with a 12 month parts and labour warranty as standard.
Product Code:
CD Dish Handling
SS Soak Sink
300 300mm Deep Bowl
750 750mm High
Technical Data:
Dimensions: W x D x H: 700 x 700 x 750
CD.SS.300.750
Revision: May 26, 2020  - ?